THE SECRET

The Secret Handicapper Proofing for April 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on The Secret Handicapper. The Secret Handicapper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Single 30th 18:10 Windsor |Awesome Allan 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 92.81
Single 30th 17:35 Thirsk |lce Galley 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 93.81
Single 30th 17:15 Salisbury|Spiritoftomintou 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 94.81
|
Single 30th 17:05 Thirsk  |Odds On Oli 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 97.81
Single 30th 16:15 Salisbury|Seasearch 2.20 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 89.81
Single 30th 16:05 Thirsk  |Pennsylvania 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 92.81
Dutch
Single 30th 14:40 Prince Of Time 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 93.81
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 14:30 Salisbury|Field Of Vision 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 94.81
Single 30th 14:20 Thirsk  |Redrosezorro 2.20 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 95.81
Single 30th 13:50 Thirsk  |Rickyroadboy 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 98.81
Single 29th 18:00 Yorkshire 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 90.56
\Wetherby Rover
Single 29th 17:20 Salisbury|Fast And Hot 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 91.56
Single 29th 16:55 Highland 7.00 2.00 Win 1 11.40 73.56
Wetherby Bobby
Single 29th 16:45 Salisbury|Richenza 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 62.16
Single 29th 16:25 Luis Vaz De 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.00 52.16
\Wetherby Torres
Single 29th 16:15 Salisbury|Champagne 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 45.16
Champ
Single 29th 15:50 Sauchiehall 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 47.16
\Wetherby Street
Single 29th 15:15 Elnadim Star 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 50.16
\Wetherby
Single 29th 15:05 Salisbury|De Medici 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 36.66
Single 29th 14:30 Salisbury|Berkeley Vale 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 39.66
Single 28th 20:30 Shamlan 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 41.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 19:30 Lexington Law 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 42.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 19:15 Midnight Wilde 8.00 2.00 Non-runner - 44.66
Doncaster
Single 28th 18:45 Tawdeea 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.66
Doncaster
Single 28th 17:15 Sandown|Zubayr 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 45.66
Single 28th 16:40 Sandown|Midnight Shot 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 46.66
Single 28th 16:15 Haydock |Custom Cut 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.66
Single 28th 15:35 Sandown|The Young 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 48.66
Master
Single 28th 15:20 Leicester|King's Proctor 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 49.66
Single 28th 13:50 Sandown|Going Gold 29.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 52.66
Single 27th 19:20 Oneida Tribe 9.00 2.00 Non-runner - 53.66
Towcester
Single 27th 17:40 Grays Choice 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 53.66
Towcester
Single 27th 17:35 Granny Roz 6.00 2.00 Win 1 9.00 55.66
Doncaster
Single 27th 17:05 Sandown|Dubhe 3.75 3.00 Win 1 7.84 46.66
Single 27th 16:05 Sandown|Diamond 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 38.82
Dougal
Single 27th 15:55 Humble 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 41.82
Doncaster Gratitude



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 15:45 Perth Boric 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 43.82
Single 27th 14:50 Grinty 7.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 45.82
Doncaster
Single 27th 14:05 Perth Saint Freule 7.00 2.00 Refused - -2.00 47.82
Single 27th 13:50 Sandown|Kings Shield 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 49.82
Single 27th 13:40 Ship Of The 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 52.82
Doncaster Fen
Single 26th 20:05 Welliesinthewat 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 41.82
Chelmsford er
(A.W)
Single 26th 18:50 Kempton |Mont Royale 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 42.82
Single 26th 17:10 Perth Mighty Thunder 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 43.82
Single 26th 16:55 Beverley |Jacbequick 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 45.82
Single 26th 16:45 Kempton |Haafapiece 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 46.82
Single 26th 15:55 Warwick |Beneagles 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 47.82
Single 26th 15:45 Beverley |Rita's Man 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 49.82
Single 26th 15:10 Beverley |How Bizarre 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 37.82
Single 26th 14:55 Perth The Banastoir 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 39.82
Single 26th 13:30 Beverley |Cameo Star 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 40.82
Single 25th 19:10 Taunton |Tir Dubh 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41.82
Single 25th 18:45 Taunton |Thundering 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 42.82
Home
Single 25th 17:00 Epsom  |Christopher 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 43.82
\Wood
Single 25th 16:50 Lingfield |Line House 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 46.82
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:35 Catterick |Rickyroadboy 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 48.82
Single 25th 16:15 Perth Calivigny 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 51.82
Single 25th 15:55 Epsom  |Ajman King 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 52.82
Single 25th 15:45 Perth Jimmy Bell 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 42.32
Single 25th 15:10 Perth Chidswell 6.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 44.32
Single 25th 13:50 Catterick |La Fortuna 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 46.32
Single 24th 19:30 Midnight Gem 9.00 2.00 Non-runner - 49.32
Huntingdon
Single 24th 18:55 Pembroke 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 49.32
Huntingdon House
Single 24th 18:30 Brighton |Eltezam 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 51.32
Single 24th 18:20 Scooby 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 53.32
Huntingdon
Single 24th 17:45 Nightfly 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 54.32
Huntingdon
Single 24th 17:25 Brighton |Andalusite 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 56.32
Single 24th 16:30 Oud Metha 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 58.32
Yarmouth Bridge
Single 24th 16:15 Brighton |Whitecrest 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 61.32
Single 24th 15:35 Ludlow |Souriyan 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 63.32
Single 24th 15:05 Ludlow |According To 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 64.32
Harry
Single 23rd 19:20 Windsor |Golconda 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 66.32
Prince
Single 23rd 18:40 Discoverie 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 68.32
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 17:45 Harbour Pilot 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 71.32
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:40 Alderbrook Lad 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 72.32
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 17:10 Derrynane 8.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 73.32
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 16:50 Windsor |Perfect 21.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 75.32
Pastime
Single 23rd 16:00 Newton |Here's Herbie 7.50 2.00 Non-runner - 76.32
Abbot
Single 23rd 15:20 Hexham |Rhymers Stone 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 76.32
Single 23rd 15:10 Atletico 5.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 77.32
Pontefract
Single 23rd 14:30 Newton |Dream Bolt 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 80.32

Abbot




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 16:55 Water Wagtail 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 82.32
\Wincanton
Single 22nd 16:45 Stratford |Corner Creek 13.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 84.32
Single 22nd 15:50 Zulu Oscar 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 85.32
\Wincanton
Single 22nd 15:40 Stratford |All My Love 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 87.32
Single 22nd 15:30 Market |Kingston 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 89.32
Rasen
Single 22nd 15:20 Turban 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 91.32
\Wincanton
Single 22nd 15:10 Stratford |Jennys Day 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 93.32
Single 22nd 15:00 Market |Just Milly 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 94.32
Rasen
Single 22nd 14:50 Bright 13.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 96.32
\Wincanton Tomorrow
Single 22nd 14:00 Stratford |Mercers Court 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 98.32
Single 21st 20:00 Society Secret 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 99.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:00 Pushkin 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 101.32
Wolverhampto [Museum
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:15 Ayr Always 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 102.32
Resolute
Single 21st 16:05 Ayr The Young 17.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 103.32
Master
Single 21st 15:45 Newbury |Third Time 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 104.32
Lucky
Single 21st 15:40 Thirsk  |Savalas 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 105.32
Single 21st 14:55 Ayr Flying Tiger 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 92.32
Single 21st 14:45 Bangor- |Truckers 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 93.32
on-Dee Highway
Single 21st 14:20 Ayr Barney Dwan 6.50 2.00 Fell - -2.00 94.32
Single 21st 13:45 Ayr \Vaniteux 7.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 96.32
Single 20th 19:25 Mamoo 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 99.32
Southwell
Single 20th 19:15 Bath Englishman 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 100.32
Single 20th 19:15 Bath Dougan 7.00 2.00 Win 1 11.40 101.32
Single 20th 18:55 Spader 17.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 89.92
Southwell
Single 20th 17:15 Ayr Robinroyale 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 90.92
Single 20th 16:45 Ayr Miss Tynte 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 91.92
Single 20th 16:15 Ayr \Verona Opera 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - 93.92
Single 20th 15:15 Ayr Trongate 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 93.92
Single 20th 14:40 Ayr Master Of Irony 10.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 94.92
Single 20th 13:40 Fontwell |Master Of 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 95.92
Finance
Single 19th 19:40 Drover 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 96.92
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 18:15 Ripon Merry Banter 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 97.92
Single 19th 17:55 Breath Caught 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 98.92
Newmarket
Single 19th 17:10 Ripon Book Of 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 89.92
Dreams
Single 19th 17:00 Barton Rose 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 92.92
Cheltenham
Single 19th 16:35 Ripon  |To Dibba 3.75 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 93.92
Single 19th 16:00 Ripon Bossipop 15.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 96.92
Single 19th 15:50 Same Circus 6.00 3.00 Not Available - 97.92
Cheltenham
Single 19th 15:25 Ripon Havana Star 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 97.92
Single 19th 15:15 Whatzdjazz 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 100.92
Cheltenham
Single 18th 20:45 Kempton [Gavlar 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 101.92
(A.W)
Single 18th 20:15 Kempton [Qeyaadah 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 103.92

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 18:45 Kempton |Freud 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 105.92
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:55 Old Persian 4.00 3.00 Win 1 8.55 106.92
Newmarket
Single 18th 17:30 Magic Dancer 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 98.37
Cheltenham
Single 18th 16:25 Calipso 13.00 2.00 Loss 20 -2.00 86.37
Cheltenham Collonges
Single 18th 15:50 Nightline 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 88.37
Cheltenham
Single 18th 15:15 Mister Miyagi 15.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 89.37
Cheltenham
Single 18th 14:40 Traffic Fluide 14.00 1.00 Win 1 13.00 91.37
Cheltenham
Single 18th 14:25 Nebo 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 78.37
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:55 Arzaak 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 80.37
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:55 Major Jumbo 5.50 2.00 Win 1 8.55 81.37
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:20 Love Dreams 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 72.82
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:10 Noble Peace 67.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 73.82
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:10 Almoreb 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 74.82
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:55 Carlisle |Milanesque 7.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 75.82
Single 17th 15:45 Exeter |Samson's 34.00 1.00 Non-runner - 77.82
Reach
Single 17th 15:10 Exeter |Knockanrawley 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 77.82
Single 17th 14:35 Exeter |Bact To Black 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 79.82
Single 17th 14:10 Carlisle |Border Victor 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 81.82
Single 16th 17:25 Windsor |Helfire 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 84.82
Single 16th 17:25 Windsor |Bakht A Rawan 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 85.82
Single 16th 16:50 Windsor |Unveiling 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 77.82
Single 16th 16:20 Windsor |Mobsta 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 78.82
Single 16th 16:10 Kelso Charlie Snow 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 75.52
Angel
Single 16th 15:50 Windsor |Fast And Hot 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 61.52
Single 16th 15:40 Kelso Lowanbehold 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 64.52
Single 16th 15:10 Kelso Oscar O'Scar 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 52.52
Single 16th 14:40 Kelso Reivers Lodge 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 55.52
Single 16th 14:20 Windsor |Give Em A 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 57.52
Clump
Single 15th 17:40 Pistol 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 59.52
Newcastle
Single 15th 17:10 Purple Harry 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 60.52
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:30 Kublai 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 62.52
Plumpton
Single 15th 16:20 Ffos Las |Garran City 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 64.52
Single 15th 16:05 Swing Hard 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 66.52
Newcastle
Single 15th 15:55 Holbrook Park 12.00 1.00 Win 1 9.90 69.52
Plumpton
Single 15th 15:45 Ffos Las |Ballycross 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 59.62
Single 15th 15:30 Alfiboy 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.12
Newcastle
Single 15th 15:20 Nesterenko 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 53.12
Plumpton
Single 15th 14:50 Bennachie 7.00 2.00 Win 1 11.00 54.12
Plumpton
Single 14th 20:30 Manjaam 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 18:20 Aintree |Sternrubin 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.12
Single 14th 17:35 Allchilledout 10.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 45.12

Chepstow




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 14th 17:15 Aintree  |Anibale Fly 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.12

Single 14th 17:00 Ballycool 10.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 48.12
Newcastle

Single 14th 16:40 Grams And 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 50.12
Chepstow Ounces

Single 14th 15:55 lolani 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 51.12
Newcastle

Single 14th 15:40 Aintree |Very First Time 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 52.12

Single 14th 15:05 Lingfield |Boycie 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 53.12
(A.W)

Single 14th 13:45 Aintree |Red Indian 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 54.12

Single 13th 20:45 Kempton [Coastal 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 56.12
(A.W) Cyclone

Single 13th 20:15 Kempton |Folies 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 58.12
(A.W) Bergeres

Single 13th 19:45 Kempton |Airshow 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 60.12
(A.W)

Single 13th 18:45 Kempton |Curious Fox 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 44.12
(A.W)

Single 13th 18:15 Kempton |Sir Roderic 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 46.12
(A.W)

Single 13th 17:45 Kempton |Percy 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 48.12
(A.W) Prosecco

Single 13th 17:20 Classical 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 50.12
Sedgefield Sound

Single 13th 16:05 Aintree |Ballyalton 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 52.12

Single 13th 14:30 Red Danaher 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 53.12
Sedgefield

Single 13th 13:45 Aintree |Landin 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 56.12

Single 12th 20:45 Deadly Reel 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 57.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 20:15 Powerful 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 59.12
Chelmsford Dream
(A.W)

Single 12th 19:45 Leo Minor 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 19:45 Dynamo Walt 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 18:15 Time To 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 47.12
Chelmsford Reason
(A.W)

Single 12th 17:25 Da Capo 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 48.12
Southwell Dandy
(A.W)

Single 12th 16:40 Aintree  |Tommy Silver 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 41.37

Single 12th 16:40 Aintree |Theinval 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 42.37

Single 12th 16:30 Taunton |Here's Herbie 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 44.37

Single 12th 15:00 Archimedes 10.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 46.37
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 11th 21:15 Kempton [Porto Ferro 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 48.37
(A.W)

Single 11th 21:15 Kempton |[Run With Pride 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 49.37
(A.W)

Single 11th 20:15 Kempton [Jacob Cats 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 50.37
(A.W)

Single 11th 19:15 Kempton |Daring Guest 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 52.37
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:45 Kempton |Settle Petal 15.00 2.00 Win 1 28.00 54.37
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:20 Lingfield |Bahamian 51.00 1.00 Non-runner - 26.37
(A.W) Heights

Single 11th 16:10 Market |Beggar's 3.75 3.00 Win 1 6.19 26.37
Rasen Wishes

Single 11th 15:15 Lingfield |Space War 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 20.18

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 15:05 Market |Chandos Belle 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 22.18
Rasen
Single 11th 13:40 Lingfield [Rattle On 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 25.18
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:45 Toolatetodeleg 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.18
Wolverhampto |ate
n (A.W)
Single 10th 19:45 Star Cracker 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 29.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 19:15 Belabour 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 31.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 16:25 Hexham |Gibbstown 7.50 2.00 Not Available - 33.18
Single 10th 16:15 Hereford |Pembroke 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.18
House
Single 10th 15:20 Hexham |Orioninverness 4.50 3.00 Not Available - 35.18
Single 10th 15:10 Hereford |Malapie 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 35.18
Single 10th 14:50 Hexham |Pc Dixon 3.00 3.00 Not Available - 37.18
Single 10th 14:40 Hereford |Run Don't Hide 3.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 37.18
Single 10th 14:10 Hereford |Llantara 4.33 3.00 Win 1 10.00 40.18
Single 9th 19:15 Let Me In 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 30.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 17:50 Kempton |Bertie Barnes 13.00 1.00 Win 1 9.60 32.18
Single 9th 16:45 Kempton |Versifier 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 22.58
Single 9th 16:30 Ludlow |Molly Carew 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 24.58
Single 9th 16:10 Kempton |By The 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 26.58
Boardwalk
Single 9th 15:45 Ormskirk 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 27.58
\Wincanton
Single 9th 15:25 Ludlow |I'm A Game 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 29.58
Changer
Single 9th 15:15 Old Harry 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 22.08
\Wincanton Rocks
Single 9th 15:05 Kempton |Definitly Grey 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - 23.08
Single 9th 14:50 Ludlow |Sir Ivan 9.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 23.08
Single 8th 17:00 Carlisle |Asking 3.50 3.00 Win 1 5.63 25.08
Questions
Single 8th 16:45 Exeter |Colt Lightning 4.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 19.45
Single 8th 15:55 Carlisle |Present Flight 10.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 22.45
Single 8th 14:50 Carlisle |Cracking Find 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 24.45
Single 8th 14:35 Exeter |Fixed Rate 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 16.95
Single 8th 14:35 Exeter |Doc Carver 8.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 17.95
Single 8th 14:20 Carlisle |Shanaway 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 19.95
Single 8th 13:50 Carlisle |Skywards 3.00 3.00 Win 1 5.70 21.95
Reward
Single 7th 20:45 Zeshov 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 19:45 Cape Banjo 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 17.25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 18:15 Miss Dd 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 20.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 17:00 Kempton |First Mohican 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.25
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:45 Kelso Haul Us In 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 22.25
Single 7th 16:10 Kelso VVengeur De 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14
Guye
Single 7th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Billy Hicks 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16
Single 7th 15:00 Kelso Chic Name 7.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 19
Single 7th 14:25 Kelso Gassin Golf 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21
Single 7th 14:15 Dinsdale 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23
Fakenham
Single 6th 21:15 Geetanjali 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 24

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:45 Kafoo 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 12
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 6th 17:05 Lingfield |Aguerooo 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 14
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:50 Fontwell |Red Penny 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 16

Single 6th 16:15 Fontwell |Norman The 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 18

Red

Single 6th 15:55 Lingfield |Zac Brown 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 2
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:50 Lingfield |Spring 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 5
(A.W) Romance

Single 6th 14:20 Lingfield |Mister 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4
(A.W) Musicmaster

Single 6th 14:05 Fontwell |Thundering 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -3

Home

Single 6th 14:05 Fontwell |Kastani Beach 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2

Single 5th 20:15 Merhoob 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:45 Blackheath 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 1
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:15 Extra Mile 4.33 3.00 Win 1 10.00 4
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:15 Outlaw Torn 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:20 Madame Jo Jo 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 17:20 Ghost 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 16:50 Baghdad 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 15:45 Mouille Point 12.00 2.00 Win 1 22.00 1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 15:15 Lexington 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -21
\Wolverhampto [Times
n (A.W)

Single 5th 14:10 Culloden 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 21:15 Kempton|[lley Boy 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -17
(A.W)

Single 4th 20:45 Kempton [Thahab Ifraj 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14
(A.W)

Single 4th 19:45 Kempton |Eponina 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:15 Kempton |Losingmyreligio 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -10
(A.W) n

Single 4th 17:45 Kempton |Jan's Joy 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:55 Spinart 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:15 Lingfield |Kachumba 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:55 The Night King 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:55 Bellevarde 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:50 Dapper Man 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:30 Lingfield |Karam Albaari 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 2
(A.W)

